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Steel Curtain Conference

The Black Hole Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shut Ins 8 6 1 0.567 4-4-1 8-6-1 1335 1185 1626

Kansas Comet 7 8 0 0.467 5-4 7-8 1430 1554 1816

Goodness 4 9 2 0.333 4-4-1 4-9-2 1204 1339 1447

Ace's Eagles 5 10 0 0.333 4-5 5-10 1139 1516 1375

Get Your Popcorn Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jessica's Jokers 12 3 0 0.800 7-2 12-3 1626 1261 1984

Rookies 10 5 0 0.667 6-3 10-5 1499 1224 1761

Hard Drivers 6 8 1 0.433 3-6 6-8-1 1359 1386 1601

Str8 Saints 6 9 0 0.400 2-7 6-9 1209 1336 1357

Total Points
Jessica's Jokers 1984

Kansas Comet 1816

Rookies 1761

Shut Ins 1626

Hard Drivers 1601

Goodness 1447

Ace's Eagles 1375

Str8 Saints 1357
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Lester Hayes is next Conference

Run It Back Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sweetness 13 2 0 0.867 7-2 13-2 1531 1137 1817

Extra Rookies 8 6 1 0.567 4-4-1 8-6-1 1384 1349 1553

4th Quarter 5 9 1 0.367 4-4-1 5-9-1 1266 1391 1614

More Good 4 11 0 0.267 2-7 4-11 1408 1749 1655

Silver &  Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fun Loving Criminals 10 5 0 0.667 8-1 10-5 1354 1230 1646

Ball Busters 9 6 0 0.600 4-5 9-6 1242 1176 1573

I'm Coming For You 7 8 0 0.467 4-5 7-8 1398 1346 1715

Underdogs 3 12 0 0.200 2-7 3-12 1213 1418 1486

Total Points
Sweetness 1817

I'm Coming For You 1715

More Good 1655

Fun Loving Criminals 1646

4th Quarter 1614

Ball Busters 1573

Extra Rookies 1553

Underdogs 1486
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